WD3121
1A output current, fixed 5V
(*)
 Output voltage,
Boost Converter with 2.75A Main-Switch
Descriptions
The WD3121 is a high efficiency, peak current control
mode DC-DC boost converter. It supports up to 1A

WW = Week code
Marking
Order information
Note:
* : WD3121E   fixed 5V
Output voltage
WD3121E51 fixed 5.1V Output voltage
WD3121E52 fixed 5.2V Output voltage
Device Package Marking Shipping
WD3121E-6/TR SOT-23-6L 3121 3000/Reel&Tape
WD3121E51-6/TR SOT-23-6L E5V1 3000/Reel&Tape
WD3121E52-6/TR SOT-23-6L E5V2 3000/Reel&Tape
LX
EN
GND
NC